
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
– JUST FOLLOW ME

KIT FOR PIZZATO
KIT 36906390

MACHINE GUARDING

88754558 ver. 006 PROTECTING PEOPLE, PROPERTY, AND PROCESSES.  |  troax.com 1/4

4,8x14

M6x55 4,2x13

INTERACTIVE
ASSEMBLY

INSTRUCTION

3D

Kit 369063904/4 www.troax.com

A
rt no

: 88754558 ver. 006

Bag for kit 6390

Bag for kit 6390

7 8

4,8x14

6

Bag for kit 6390
M6x55

5 10 10

Bag for kit 6390

M6 M6

https://instructions.online/?id=2345-88754558


4,8x14M8x35

M8

Kit 36906390

Kit for Pizzato 

7

2/4 www.troax.com

A
rt no

: 88754558 ver. 006

5 mm13mm 4 mm

x1 x2

Kit 36906390 3/4www.troax.com

A
rt

 n
o

: 8
87

54
55

8 
ve

r. 
00

6

Bag for kit 6390

5

Bag for kit 6390

M6x12

4

1

Bag for kit 6390

4
3

10mm

13

2

Bag for kit 6390

M6x12

4

4

M6x10

M6

M5x40

M5x40

Works for
P-KUBE 1: for FD, FG. 
P-KUBE 2: for NG. 
P-KUBE Super: for NG. 
P-KUBE Krome: for 
NG, NS

Pizzato

*Not included in kit

Bag for kit 6390 29504200

M8x35
x1

M8
x1

x2
M6x55

x4 x2
M5x40 M5x40

x15
4,2x13

4,8x14
x2

M6
x2

M5x12

M6x12

M5x12

6.4x12x1.6

M6x10

M6x10

x2

x4

x1

x4

x2


